
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Not classified

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.

23

1

6

21

19

76

77

29

9

92

89

97

52

71

75

82

88

7

08

73

02

2

30

94

64

00

42

12

27

5

57

48

67

41

42

05

10

86

28

45

25

22

36

66

34

16

8

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

7

2

1

8

9

3

2

1

10

3

4

11

5

6

7

12

4

8

13

2

14

15

9

16

3

4

5

5

6

10

17

18

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

Class

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FC

FM

FC

FE

FM

FM

FC

FE

S2

FM

FE

FE

FM

FE

FE

FE

FM

FC

FE

FM

S2

FM

FM

FE

FM

S2

S2

S2

FC

FC

FE

FM

FM

FE

S2

FE

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

Name

Darryl Wills

Alan Mccallum

Jamie Slone

Stuart Rettie

Timothy Reger

George Jackson

Steve Bamford

Brian Lift

John Brumder

Mark Eaton

Bruce Crockett

Shane Doles

Robert Allaer

Scott Mcqueen

David Ferguson

Tj Fischer

John Yeatman

Joseph Sammut

David Vanhooser

Paul Schneider

Curt Harrelson

Frank Cusack

Marc Paganini

John Mcmurray

Marshall Mauney

Gregory Byrne M.D.

Michael Bautz

David Obenauer

Gary Homyak

Chip Valente

Roger Addison

Steve Meyer

Ron Jessen

Gene Hall

Allen Dale

Pete Lesueur

Henry Donohoo

David Zavelson

Carson Weeder

Christopher Eveland

Chris Helt

Jim Kelleher

Bruce Gurney

Marvin Hodges

Mark Mercer

Jack Donnellan

Charles Duncan

Hometown

Deer Park TX

Houston TX

Tucson AZ

Houston TX

Houston TX

Richmond TX

Etobicoke ON

Crestwood IL

Boulder CO

Melbourne FL

Red Lion PA

Winder GA

Lithia FL

Huffman TX

Paso Robles CA

Portland OR

Newcastle CA

Bayville NY

Enid OK

Charlotte NC

Owens Cross Roads AL

Los Gatos CA

Dallas TX

St. Louis MO

West Bend WI

Southlake TX

Machesney Park IL

Villa Rica GA

Platteville CO

Port Charlotte FL

Edmond OK

Longmont CO

Coppell TX

Las Vegas NV

Manhattan KS

St.Charles IL

Arvada CO

Austin TX

Winter Haven FL

Wyoming OH

Ft. Collins CO

Sugar Land TX

Albuquerque NM

Houston TX

Aurora CO

Chickasha OK

Cottage Grove WI

Region

Hous

Hous

AZ

Hous

Hous

Tex

Atl

CHI

Colo

CFR

SUS

MGA

CFR

Hous

CSCC

SanF

CSCC

NYR

OKLA

CCR

TVR

SanF

Tex

FLA

Milw

Tex

BVR

Atl

Colo

FLA

OKLA

Colo

Tex

Colo

KAN

CHI

Colo

LnSt

CFR

Bucc

CDR

LnSt

Colo

Hous

Colo

OKLA

BVR

Member No.

289743

417409

368448

372132

438993

418331

426570

102486_4

54632

231069

70028

252085-01

396185

246941

183410

441507

412619

375321

399320

314374

362011

382690

359514

190884

255530_1

215995

182899

289096

176909_1

348301

109432_1

384120

213312

6612

207570

329192

434460

239176

405149

336750

138856

358869

229312_1

65894_1

314123

160706_1

211466

Laps

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

4

2

2

Total Tm

27:33.754

27:37.307

27:39.313

27:39.661

27:40.136

27:40.817

27:48.473

27:49.463

27:49.770

27:51.137

27:51.993

27:54.700

27:55.377

27:55.483

28:02.257

28:07.085

28:09.342

28:09.574

28:12.299

27:51.155

27:53.161

28:12.775

28:13.697

28:13.935

28:14.253

28:15.576

28:20.998

28:22.435

28:24.811

28:25.525

28:41.181

28:41.565

28:42.256

28:44.339

28:45.217

27:51.339

28:54.702

29:46.242

12:59.975

7:43.064

7:44.440

55.786

56.112

56.924

Best Tm

2:16.128

2:17.769

2:18.648

2:18.263

2:17.639

2:15.708

2:21.127

2:21.064

2:19.998

2:21.123

2:23.126

2:22.844

2:21.914

2:21.883

2:20.988

2:22.481

2:25.305

2:24.488

2:29.447

2:20.869

2:20.071

2:26.412

2:29.468

2:27.750

2:27.477

2:29.105

2:30.753

2:32.315

2:31.141

2:31.074

2:38.596

2:38.524

2:38.316

2:39.079

2:40.089

2:20.507

2:43.860

2:21.872

2:23.799

2:46.180

2:46.636

Make

Fm Fm 1998

Star Mazda Formula Mazda 2001

Formula Mazda Star Race Car 2001

Star Mazda Formula Mazda 2000

Formula Mazda Fm 2004

Mazda Formula Mazda 1996

Vd Rf08 2008

Mazda Fm 0

Van Diemen Rf-05 2005

Formula Enterprises 005 2005

Star Mazda Formula Mazda 1999

Star Formula Mazda 1998

Van Diemen Rf 02 2002

Formula Enterprises Fe 2006

Van Diemen Rfs-03 2003

Star Formula Mazda 1998

Van Diemen Formula Enterprise 2007

Van Diemen Fe 2007

Star Race Cars Formula Mazda 2001

Formula Enterprises Fe 2006

Scca Enterprises Formula Enterprise 2004

Van Diemen Fe 2007

Formula Mazada Fm 1999

Van Dieman Rf01 2001

Formula Enterprises Van Diemen 2003

Formula Mazda Formula Mazda 2001

Lola T90/90 1990

Star Mazda Fm 2002

Mazda Formula 1998

Formula Enterprise 2007

Star Mazda Fm 0

Lola T89/90 Sports 2000 1989

Swift Db5 1992

Swift Db2 1986

Van Diemen F2000 1995

Van Diemen Rf02 2002

Van Diemen Fe 2003

Formula Mazda N/A 1995

Star Mazda Formula Mazda 1996

Van Diemen Fscca 2003

Lola T89/90 1989

Scca Enterprises Fe 2005

Carbir Ii 2003

Lola 598 1985

Lola 90/90 1990

Lola 598 1985

Lola 88\90 0

Sponsor

Hillenburg Motorsports

Mccallum Racing

Gopro/Inside Track

Hillenburg Mororsports

Pierce Autosports

Texas Autosports

Bamford Produce

Havoc Motorsport

Your Name Could Be Here - Bring $

Robinsonmotorsports.Com Globa

Concert Illusions

Ltd Motorsports/Voss/Martini/Coors Light

Smracing

Veracity Racing Data

Rathbun

Gold Hill Racing/Bulldog Motorsport

Pencils Plus/Motion Dynamics

D & S Team Racin

Performance Motorcars Of Charlotte/Syvel Images/Dangerous Cargo

Formula Mazada

K-Hill

One Formula Racing / Hoosier

Texasautosports.Com

Hoosier Tire/Comprep/Two Dogg/Artera

Swfl Painmanagement.Or

U S Tren-Tech Llc

Tex-Swatch

Ssr Engineering

Osq Hoosier Tire

Mazda Of Lakewood  Drone Motorsport

Unfair Advantage Motorsports

Weeder Motorsports

Epiphero.Com

Excelle Racing

Trackstar Motorsports

Aspen Park Vet Hos. Goodyear

Hoosier Tires/Mazda/Ferrenco

Kechi Energy  Quantum Mechanics

Advanced Building Corp

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional results posted on 3/10 at 4:15pm

Penalties (PUY): 73 FB 3 PIC, 02 FE 3 PIC, 05 FC 3 PIC

Official results posted 3/18 7:00pm

Printed: 3/18/2013 6:31:29 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Zachary Fox

Chief Steward - Jim Averett

Sanction - 13-PD-2624-S/13-N-2625-S/13-N-2626-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Southwest division-SCCA

Margin of Victory

3.553

Avg. Speed

59.211

Best Lap Tm

2:15.708

Best Speed

90.194

Best Lap by

76 - George Jackson

BFGoodrich Tires COTA Super Tour

Group 6 - FC, FE, FM, S2

Sunday Official Results

Race (27:21 Time) started at 15:10:48

Circuit of the Americas 3.400 Miles

3/10/2013 03:09 PM

BFGoodrich Tires Texas Super Tour
A 2013 US Majors Tour Event
Presented by Lone Star Region


